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Monday   3:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14BCIBL 2010-2011
Thank you for bowling with us! We hope to see you next season!

Important Messages

Good luck for the Season bowlers and coaches.
As always if there is a question on scores that could be wrong ONLY COACHES
can request that change.

Team Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each Division

Points Points Ave Scratch High High
Place Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers
Division1

1 Wilson 39 9 81.3 890 42759 1064 2955
2 Exeter 38 ½ 9½ 80.2 923 44346 1108 3159
3 Governor Mifflin 36 ½ 11½ 76.0 897 43059 1017 2884
4 Reading 8 40 16.7 629 30228 765 2137

Division2
1 Conrad Weiser 37 14 72.5 837 42692 1002 2738
2 Hamburg 33 18 64.7 782 39890 909 2567
3 Twin Valley 31 20 60.8 806 41128 973 2715
4 Daniel Boone 19 32 37.3 718 36643 823 2346
5 Muhlenberg 14 37 27.5 739 37729 850 2401

Division3
1 Schuylkill Valley 45 6 88.2 917 46783 1101 3000
2 Oley Valley 24 27 47.1 750 38284 937 2494
3 Central Catholic 14 37 27.5 668 34068 840 2308
4 Wyomissing 10 41 19.6 657 33515 790 2220
5 Antietam 2 49 3.9 582 29699 676 1963

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 1108 Exeter 1101 Schuylkill Valley 1064 Wilson
Scratch Series 3159 Exeter 3000 Schuylkill Valley 2955 Wilson

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 40 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 288 Kelsey Zook 279 Lauren Stamm 278 Jessica Lutz
278 Morgan Raneiri

Scratch Series 762 Lauren Stamm 737 Morgan Raneiri 725 Jessica Lutz

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave
1 - Exeter  Lane 5  Ave=924
Chelsee Overly 9269 48 193
Kelly Wentzel 9180 48 191
Stephanie Kramer 5956 37 160
Laura Hartman 8707 48 181
Katie Eggert 9590 48 199
Krystal McCool 1287 8 160
Rachel Bechtel 357 3 119

2 - Governor Mifflin  Lane 13  Ave=901
Brianna Dreisbach 7240 42 172
Allyssa Wharton 3998 27 148
Jess Boria 8885 48 185
Nicole Stagliano 8315 45 184
Lauren Stamm 9575 45 212
Emily Carlson 3160 20 158
Alex Fotache 1769 12 147
Gabi Haas 117 1 117

3 - Reading  Lane 8  Ave=628
Caitlyn Lindsey 6521 48 135
Tiffany Garcia 5937 48 123
Valerie Fasig 4393 39 112
Viulva Arias 4929 42 117
Elizabeth Thomas 6810 48 141
Gabriela Encarcian 1638 15 109

4 - Wilson  Lane 1  Ave=903
Alicia Benner 8216 45 182
Rebecca Benner 9450 48 196
Emily Castner 7024 41 171
Paige Graeff 8045 42 191
Ashley Krall 7868 48 163
Jessica Pisarek 400 3 133
Jenny Shepley 366 3 122
Kaitlyn Terhune 1390 10 139

5 - Conrad Weiser  Lane 6  Ave=844
Alisha Dunkelberger 6763 42 161
Gabrielle Brossoman 8013 51 157
Sarah Kramer 7644 51 149
Shannon Dunkelberger 8866 51 173
Jessica Lutz 10431 51 204
Danarus Alverez 975 9 108

6 - Daniel Boone  Lane 11  Ave=717
Chrissy Lewis 6649 45 147
Angie Menarde 5902 47 125
Danielle Werley 5891 50 117
Amber Mauk 6874 51 134
Morgan Raneiri 9924 51 194
Christina Row 1066 8 133
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Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave
7 - Hamburg  Lane 2  Ave=768
Kaitlin O'Boyle 7789 51 152
Christina Bower 2082 15 138
Samantha Scherer 7375 51 144
Courtney Stewart 7977 51 156
Allison Epting 9091 51 178
Brooke Reed 5576 36 154

8 - Muhlenberg  Lane 7  Ave=745
Brittany Quillman 7458 45 165
Kaylah Kerschner 6827 51 133
Brianna Franco 6894 48 143
Kira Shimp 6554 49 133
Brooke Franco 8724 51 171
Morgenne Blimline 85 1 85
Brittany Rivera 595 4 148
April Power 262 3 87

9 - Twin Valley  Lane 3  Ave=823
Jennifer Fitts 9194 51 180
Kaelyn Tierney 1055 7 150
Katherine Royds 7736 51 151
Paige Smedley 7908 48 164
Victoria Royds 9114 51 178
Lauralyn Rhoads 4640 34 136
Liza Tosunian 1088 9 120
Alex Diamond 393 4 98

10 - Antietam  Lane 12  Ave=527
Michelle Burd 4702 49 95
Brenda Fick 5833 42 138
Kayla Greager 356 4 89
Kristen Hughes 670 7 95
Yahaira Martinez 0 0 110
Amanda Parke 5791 50 115
Rebekah Piatt 4309 38 113
Alexandria Putt 7190 51 140
Brandi Reider 848 14 60
Kierra Rivera 0 0 110

11 - Central Catholic  Lane 4  Ave=658
Amy Priar 6281 48 130
Tara Huemmrich 5699 45 126
Morgan Driggs 1574 15 104
Jess Antos 7322 51 143
Shannon Coveleski 7292 47 155
Alex Murga 5296 44 120
Alayna Casey 260 2 130

12 - Oley Valley  Lane 10  Ave=752
Kelly Weidner 7740 51 151
Sydney Majowicz 5105 44 116
Melissa Pieja 5352 43 124
Tina Schwindt 7187 45 159
Kelsey Zook 10337 51 202
Rachel Hartman 475 5 95
Taylor McKeon 973 8 121
Ainsley Rufer 807 5 161

13 - Schuylkill Valley  Lane 9  Ave=913
Cassie Juzefyk 8945 51 175
Amanda Wilson 9555 51 187
Ashlin Long 4140 25 165
Keri Adams 9903 51 194
Kelsey Adams 9815 51 192
Jamie Wilson 913 6 152
Kristen Keller 3512 20 175

14 - Wyomissing  Lane 14  Ave=677
Ashly Moyer 3403 24 141
Caroline Endy 6713 51 131
Rachel Pleet 3180 28 113
Maddie White 5583 38 146
Ann Wondowski 7493 51 146
Ashley Bossler 1302 11 118
Morgan Dougherty 1049 9 116
Caroline Pattillo 1536 13 118
Lauren Hafer 1695 15 113
Jessica Christ 546 6 91
Adeline Santana 249 3 83

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League
Real Real

Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Stamm, Lauren Governor Mifflin 9575 45 212
Lutz, Jessica Conrad Weiser 10431 51 204
Zook, Kelsey Oley Valley 10337 51 202
Eggert, Katie Exeter 9590 48 199
Benner, Rebecca Wilson 9450 48 196
Raneiri, Morgan Daniel Boone 9924 51 194
Adams, Keri Schuylkill Valley 9903 51 194
Overly, Chelsee Exeter 9269 48 193
Adams, Kelsey Schuylkill Valley 9815 51 192
Graeff, Paige Wilson 8045 42 191
Wentzel, Kelly Exeter 9180 48 191
Wilson, Amanda Schuylkill Valley 9555 51 187
Boria, Jess Governor Mifflin 8885 48 185
Stagliano, Nicole Governor Mifflin 8315 45 184
Benner, Alicia Wilson 8216 45 182
Hartman, Laura Exeter 8707 48 181
Fitts, Jennifer Twin Valley 9194 51 180
Royds, Victoria Twin Valley 9114 51 178
Epting, Allison Hamburg 9091 51 178
Keller, Kristen Schuylkill Valley 3512 20 175
Juzefyk, Cassie Schuylkill Valley 8945 51 175
Dunkelberger, Shannon Conrad Weiser 8866 51 173
Dreisbach, Brianna Governor Mifflin 7240 42 172

Castner, Emily Wilson 7024 41 171
Franco, Brooke Muhlenberg 8724 51 171
Quillman, Brittany Muhlenberg 7458 45 165
Long, Ashlin Schuylkill Valley 4140 25 165
Smedley, Paige Twin Valley 7908 48 164
Krall, Ashley Wilson 7868 48 163
Rufer, Ainsley Oley Valley 807 5 161
Dunkelberger, Alisha Conrad Weiser 6763 42 161
Kramer, Stephanie Exeter 5956 37 160
McCool, Krystal Exeter 1287 8 160
Schwindt, Tina Oley Valley 7187 45 159
Carlson, Emily Governor Mifflin 3160 20 158
Brossoman, Gabrielle Conrad Weiser 8013 51 157
Stewart, Courtney Hamburg 7977 51 156
Coveleski, Shannon Central Catholic 7292 47 155
Reed, Brooke Hamburg 5576 36 154
O'Boyle, Kaitlin Hamburg 7789 51 152
Wilson, Jamie Schuylkill Valley 913 6 152
Weidner, Kelly Oley Valley 7740 51 151
Royds, Katherine Twin Valley 7736 51 151
Tierney, Kaelyn Twin Valley 1055 7 150
Kramer, Sarah Conrad Weiser 7644 51 149
Rivera, Brittany Muhlenberg 595 4 148
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Real Real
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Wharton, Allyssa Governor Mifflin 3998 27 148
Lewis, Chrissy Daniel Boone 6649 45 147
Fotache, Alex Governor Mifflin 1769 12 147
Wondowski, Ann Wyomissing 7493 51 146
White, Maddie Wyomissing 5583 38 146
Scherer, Samantha Hamburg 7375 51 144
Franco, Brianna Muhlenberg 6894 48 143
Antos, Jess Central Catholic 7322 51 143
Thomas, Elizabeth Reading 6810 48 141
Moyer, Ashly Wyomissing 3403 24 141
Putt, Alexandria Antietam 7190 51 140
Terhune, Kaitlyn Wilson 1390 10 139
Fick, Brenda Antietam 5833 42 138
Bower, Christina Hamburg 2082 15 138
Rhoads, Lauralyn Twin Valley 4640 34 136
Lindsey, Caitlyn Reading 6521 48 135
Mauk, Amber Daniel Boone 6874 51 134
Kerschner, Kaylah Muhlenberg 6827 51 133
Shimp, Kira Muhlenberg 6554 49 133
Pisarek, Jessica Wilson 400 3 133
Row, Christina Daniel Boone 1066 8 133
Endy, Caroline Wyomissing 6713 51 131
Priar, Amy Central Catholic 6281 48 130
Casey, Alayna Central Catholic 260 2 130
Huemmrich, Tara Central Catholic 5699 45 126
Menarde, Angie Daniel Boone 5902 47 125
Pieja, Melissa Oley Valley 5352 43 124
Garcia, Tiffany Reading 5937 48 123
Shepley, Jenny Wilson 366 3 122
McKeon, Taylor Oley Valley 973 8 121
Tosunian, Liza Twin Valley 1088 9 120

Murga, Alex Central Catholic 5296 44 120
Bechtel, Rachel Exeter 357 3 119
Bossler, Ashley Wyomissing 1302 11 118
Pattillo, Caroline Wyomissing 1536 13 118
Werley, Danielle Daniel Boone 5891 50 117
Arias, Viulva Reading 4929 42 117
Haas, Gabi Governor Mifflin 117 1 117
Dougherty, Morgan Wyomissing 1049 9 116
Majowicz, Sydney Oley Valley 5105 44 116
Parke, Amanda Antietam 5791 50 115
Stewart, Christe Central Catholic 344 3 114
Pleet, Rachel Wyomissing 3180 28 113
Piatt, Rebekah Antietam 4309 38 113
Hafer, Lauren Wyomissing 1695 15 113
Fasig, Valerie Reading 4393 39 112
Encarcian, Gabriela Reading 1638 15 109
Alverez, Danarus Conrad Weiser 975 9 108
Driggs, Morgan Central Catholic 1574 15 104
Diamond, Alex Twin Valley 393 4 98
Burd, Michelle Antietam 4702 49 95
Hughes, Kristen Antietam 670 7 95
Hartman, Rachel Oley Valley 475 5 95
Christ, Jessica Wyomissing 546 6 91
Greager, Kayla Antietam 356 4 89
Power, April Muhlenberg 262 3 87
Blimline, Morgenne Muhlenberg 85 1 85
Santana, Adeline Wyomissing 249 3 83
Reider, Brandi Antietam 848 14 60
Martinez, Yahaira Antietam 0 0
Rivera, Kierra Antietam 0 0
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